BREATH OF WELLNESS

THE PACKAGE INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING SERVICES:

STAY IN DOUBLE ROOM

OUR BREAKFAST

ONE DINNER FOR TWO PEOPLE AT “EAT - EMANUELE MAZZELLA CHEF”

WITH TASTING MENU (DRINKS NOT INCLUDED)

DAILY NUN SPA CIRCUIT: TEPIDARIO, CALDARIO, SUDATORIO, FRIGIDARIO,
MULTI MASSAGE HEATED POOL AND OUR TEA ROOM

ONE RELAXING AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE WITH “PERLASIUM OIL”

| 50 MINUTES | PER PERSON: THE PRESENCE OF GRAPE SEEDS, VITAMIN E
AND SWEET CITRUS FRAGRANCE ARE COMBINED TO OBTAIN ANTIOXIDANT

AND STIMULATING EFFECTS

DI IL UK

SUITE

EXCLUSIVE SUITE

PRIVILEGE SUITE

DB IL UK

SUITE

EXCLUSIVE SUITE

PRIVILEGE SUITE

DELUXE

SUITE

EXCLUSIVE SUITE

PRIVILEGE SUITE

TERMS AND CONDITION:

1 NIGHT | PRICE PER ROOM |

€ 654.00
€ 695.00
€ 760.00

€ 890.00

2 NIGHTS | PRICE PER ROOM |

€ 958.00
€ 1,040.00
€ 1,168.00

€ 1,430.00

3 NIGHTS | PRICE PER ROOM |
€ 1,260.00
€ 1,385.00
€ 1,576.00

€ 1,968.00

PACKAGE PRICE IS FOR THE DURATION OF THE STAY, IN DOUBLE ROOM,
INCLUDING ALL THE ABOVE MENTIONED SERVICES AND VAT.

THE PACKAGE IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

CANCELLATION POLICY:

NO PENALTY FOR CANCELLATION UP TO 3 DAYS BEFORE THE ARRIVAL.
FOR CANCELLATION MADE BETWEEN THE 3RD AND THE 1ST DAY BEFORE THE
ARRIVAL, 50% OF THE PACKAGE WILL BE CHARGED. IN CASE OF NO-SHOW
AND EARLY DEPARTURE, ALL THE COSTS WILL BE CHARGED.

THE PACKAGE CANNOT BE COMBINED WITH OTHER OFFERS.
WE SUGGEST YOU MAKE APPOINTMENTS IN ADVANCE TO NUN SPA MUSEUM.

TAXES AND SERVICES ARE INCLUDED.



